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ARTICLES BONUS CLOSING/
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FEB

APR

JUN

AUG
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DEC

Robotic Systems Interoperability &
Integration « Optimizing Factory Floors of All
Sizes * Sensor Tech for Biomanufacturing

Additive Manufacturing: Guide to
Choosing 3D Printers « Impact of Smart
Manufacturing on Medical « Building the
Smart Manufacturing Workforce

State of Smart Manufacturing: Now and the
Future « Industrial Metrology for the Factory
of the Future « Operating and Applying
Digital Twin Tools

Intelligent Software for Industry 4.0 « Robots
as a Service * Global Convergence for
Interoperability

Automating the Customization Process *
Digital Supply Chains * Conquering the
Skills Gap

Event-based Vision Systems - Artificial
Intelligence in Manufacturing * Sustainable
Manufacturing and Smart Manufacturing

DISPLAY AD RATES

AD RATES 1X

FULL PAGE $5,440
1/2 PAGE (ISLAND) $3,680
1/2 PAGE $3,130
1/3 PAGE $2,160
1/4 PAGE $1,660

sme
MEDIA

SME MEDIA

RAPID + TCT
May 17-19, Detroit

Smart
Manufacturing
Experience,

June 7-9, Pittsburgh

IMTS
Sept. 12-17,2022,
Chicago

FABTECH 2022
Nov. 8-10, Atlanta

3X
$5,270
$3,570
$3,020
$2,100
$1,620

Jan. 6,2022
Jan. 11,2022

Mar. 1,2022
Mar. 4, 2022

May 3, 2022
May 6, 2022

June 30, 2022

July 5,2022
Sept. 2,2022
Sept. 7,2022
Oct. 28,2022
Nov. 2, 2022

6X

$5,100

$3,440

$2,940

$2,040

$1,570

CLICK HERE TO VIEW MECHANICAL
SPECS AND SUBMISSION GUIDELINES
FOR SME MEDIA PRODUCTS

SMART MANUFACTURING

Manufacturing is evolving, and Smart Manufacturing makes

advanced technologies approachable with engaging coverage of
the industry’s future and the tools that are enabling it. Reaching
over 60,000 qualified manufacturing professionals and leaders
across a wide range of industries, including more than 50,000
packaged with Manufacturing Engineering to targeted print
subscribers, Smart Manufacturing positions your company at the
forefront of the industry.

54,000 9,000
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MONTHLY DIGITAL
EDITION PAGE VIEWS
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