EDITORIAL CALENDAR

	ARTICLES	BONUS DISTRIBUTION	CLOSING / DUE DATES
FEB	Robotic Systems Interoperability & Integration • Optimizing Factory Floors of All Sizes • Sensor Tech for Biomanufacturing		Jan. 6, 2022 Jan. 11, 2022
APR	Additive Manufacturing: Guide to Choosing 3D Printers • Impact of Smart Manufacturing on Medical • Building the Smart Manufacturing Workforce	RAPID + TCT May 17-19, Detroit	Mar. 1, 2022 Mar. 4, 2022
JUN	State of Smart Manufacturing: Now and the Future • Industrial Metrology for the Factory of the Future • Operating and Applying Digital Twin Tools	Smart Manufacturing Experience, June 7-9, Pittsburgh	May 3, 2022 May 6, 2022
AUG	Intelligent Software for Industry 4.0 • Robots as a Service • Global Convergence for Interoperability	IMTS Sept. 12-17, 2022, Chicago	June 30, 2022 July 5, 2022
ОСТ	Automating the Customization Process • Digital Supply Chains • Conquering the Skills Gap	FABTECH 2022 Nov. 8-10, Atlanta	Sept. 2, 2022 Sept. 7, 2022
DEC	Event-based Vision Systems • Artificial Intelligence in Manufacturing • Sustainable Manufacturing and Smart Manufacturing		Oct. 28, 2022 Nov. 2, 2022

DISPLAY AD RATES

AD RATES	1X	3X	6X
FULL PAGE	\$5,440	\$5,270	\$5,100
1/2 PAGE (ISLAND)	\$3,680	\$3,570	\$3,440
1/2 PAGE	\$3,130	\$3,020	\$2,940
1/3 PAGE	\$2,160	\$2,100	\$2,040
1/4 PAGE	\$1,660	\$1,620	\$1,570



CLICK HERE TO VIEW MECHANICAL SPECS AND SUBMISSION GUIDELINES FOR SME MEDIA PRODUCTS

SMART MANUFACTURING

Manufacturing is evolving, and *Smart Manufacturing* makes advanced technologies approachable with engaging coverage of the industry's future and the tools that are enabling it. Reaching over 60,000 qualified manufacturing professionals and leaders across a wide range of industries, including more than 50,000 packaged with *Manufacturing Engineering* to targeted print subscribers, *Smart Manufacturing* positions your company at the forefront of the industry.

54,000

MONTHLY PRINT EDITIONS

9,000

MONTHLY DIGITAL EDITIONS DISTRIBUTED

33,076

MONTHLY DIGITAL EDITION PAGE VIEWS

